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56250900 HANSAMURANO - Toilet brush

EAN: 4015474067455
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Technical data
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Spare parts
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Name

Fixing set Discontinued

Screw, M5x13, SW2.5 Discontinued
Symbol plug Discontinued

Toilet brush Discontinued

Brush, M 12

Glass Discontinued

Wall bracket, L=85 Discontinued

Ring, d 85 mm Discontinued

Code

59912081
59912558
59912557
59912076
59911637
59912565
59912566
59912567
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